7/14/23, 10:24 AM

Adjuster Report

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park
Singapore 408933
Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com;cs-a@lkkauto.com;admin-a@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

ECICS Limited Our File No:  CS/ICS23001909/RCY3Q2
10 Eunos Road 8, #09-04A Singapore Post Centre
Singapore 408600 Date: 14/07/2023
REFERENCE
Insured/Claimant: QUEK CHIN MING Policy No: MPC23P00021300
Date of Loss: 18/02/2023 Nature of Claim: oD Claim No: DMPC2300109H/AF
DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE
Reg No: SLW3103D
Make & Model: TOYOTA WISH, 1.8 CVT (A) Engine No: 2ZR0A53483
Reg. Date: 06/02/2018 (Man. Year: 2017) Chassis No: JTDGG20W30J008775
Colour: Grey Odometer: 73632 km
Engine Capacity: 1798 cc
I\P/I:.ark(_at Value/New Car $$83,000.00
rice:
Sum Insured (S$): Market Value/New Car Price
CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY
General Condition: Steering (Serviceable): Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Yes
Handbrake (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification: No Pre-accident Condition:
CONDITION OF TYRES
Front Tyre Size: 195/65 R15 Rear Tyre Size: 195/65 R15
Front Left Side: Yokohama 6 mm Rear Left Side: Yokohama 6 mm
Front Right Side: Yokohama 6 mm Rear Right Side: Yokohama 6 mm
The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth
COST OF CLAIMS Repairer's Adjuster's Difference Diff %
Parts 3,377.00 2,574.00 803.00 23.78
Miscellaneous ltems 145.00 115.00 30.00 20.69
Labour 2,560.00 1,910.00 650.00 25.39
Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00
Calculated Gross Total (S$) 6,082.00 4,599.00 1,483.00 24.38
Approved Total (Overridden) (S$) 3,650.00
(S$) 6,082.00 3,650.00 2,432.00 39.99
+ GST 8.00/8.00% (S$) 486.56 292.00 194.56 39.99
Nett Amount (S$) 6,568.56 3,942.00 2,626.56 39.99
INSPECTION
Date of Assignment: 21/02/2023 Present Location: Wah Hong Motors & Credit Pte Ltd (HQ)
Wah Hong Motors & Credit Pte Ltd (HQ)
Date Inspected: 22/02/2023 Inspected At: 38 Toh Guan Road East, #01-57, Enterprise Hub
Singapore 608581
Estimated Period of Repair: 7.0 days
Adjuster: MOHD RASUL Manager: CELINE FONG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and
ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.
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REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG
Parts: M1-MPV
Labour: Repairer's
Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SLW3103D)

Adjuster Report

Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 14 Jul 2023)
TOYOTA WISH 1.8 CVT (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)
(Price-denominated Standard List)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with
the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

No. Qty Part No.
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Particulars

*Bonnet

*Bonnet hinge RH/ILH@2*$40
*Bonnet logo badge

*Bonnet lock

*Center grille with outer chrome

*Front bumper

*Front bumper side retainer RH/LH@2*$40
*Headlamp RH/LH@2*$400

*Support panel
*Brace panel
*Condenser

*Front reinforcement
*Front bumper sponge
*Front fender RH/LH (Repair refer to labour)

(NPA)

*Front door RH/LH (Repair refer to labour)

(NPA)

Condition

Buckled

Bent
Necessary

Not Necessary
Bent

Cracked

Not Necessary
Cracked
Repair

Bent

Bent

Bent

Cracked
Repair

Repair

Sub Total (S$)

+ Margin on L,N Items 10.00/10.00% (S$)

Total Parts (S$)

Repairer's

300.00F
80.00F
30.00F
70.00F
140.00F
240.00F
80.00F
800.00F
580.00F
70.00F
480.00F
140.00 F
60.00F
0.00F

0.00F

3,070.00
307.00

3,377.00

Amount

*300.00F
*80.00F
*30.00F

"~F
*140.00F
*240.00F

"F
*800.00F

“F

*70.00F

*480.00 F

*140.00 F
*60.00F

"F

F

2,340.00
234.00

2,574.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.
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Recommended Miscellaneous ltems
No Qty Particulars

Miscellaneous Items

1

2

3

1 Center grille clips
(Necessary)

1 Coolant
(Necessary)

1 Front bumper clips
(Necessary)

1 Front car plate with holder
(Bent)

Sub Total (S$)

Recommended Labour

No

Particulars Lab.Type

Labour Items

1

To remove the affected parts & fittings to commence repairs; panel New
beat & reshape the affected areas and replace the damaged parts and
components

To supply paint materials, expandable items & putty, respray paint on New
parts replaced & repaired

To remove and refix wiring system at accident damaged area and New
check for all electrical proper function
To remove and refit aircon condenser, radiator, related pipes and New

hoses, vacuum and refill aircon gas

Gross Labour Cost (S$)

Repairer's

25.00
50.00
35.00

35.00

145.00

Repairer's

1,000.00

1,400.00
60.00

100.00

2,560.00

Amount

20.00
30.00
30.00

35.00

115.00

Amount

600.00

1,200.00

30.00

80.00

1,910.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >
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