7/14/23, 10:24 AM Adjuster Report

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com;cs-a@lkkauto.com;admin-a@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

ECICS Limited Our File No: CS/ICS23001909/RCY3Q2

10 Eunos Road 8, #09-04A Singapore Post Centre Date: 14/07/2023 Singapore 408600

REFERENCE

Insured/Claimant: QUEK CHIN MING Policy No: MPC23P00021300

Date of Loss: 18/02/2023 Nature of Claim: OD Claim No: DMPC2300109H/AF

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No: **SLW3103D**

Make & Model: TOYOTA WISH, 1.8 CVT (A) 2ZR0A53483 Engine No:

06/02/2018 (Man. Year: 2017) Reg. Date: Chassis No: JTDGG20W30J008775

Colour: Odometer: 73632 km Grey

Engine Capacity: 1798 cc

Market Value/New Car

S\$83.000.00 Price:

Sum Insured (S\$): Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

Steering (Serviceable): Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): General Condition: Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): Yes **Engine Modification:** Nο Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size: 195/65 R15 Rear Tyre Size: 195/65 R15 Front Left Side: Rear Left Side: Yokohama 6 mm Yokohama 6 mm Front Right Side: Yokohama 6 mm Rear Right Side: Yokohama 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	3,377.00	2,574.00	803.00	23.78
Miscellaneous Items	145.00	115.00	30.00	20.69
Labour	2,560.00	1,910.00	650.00	25.39
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	6,082.00	4,599.00	1,483.00	24.38
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		3,650.00		
(S\$)	6,082.00	3,650.00	2,432.00	39.99
+ GST 8.00/8.00% (S\$)	486.56	292.00	194.56	39.99
Nett Amount (S\$)	6,568.56	3,942.00	2,626.56	39.99

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment: 21/02/2023 Present Location: Wah Hong Motors & Credit Pte Ltd (HQ)

Wah Hong Motors & Credit Pte Ltd (HQ)

38 Toh Guan Road East, #01-57, Enterprise Hub Date Inspected: 22/02/2023 Inspected At:

Singapore 608581

Estimated Period of Repair: 7.0 days

Adjuster: MOHD RASUL **CELINE FONG** Manager:

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 14 Jul 2023)

Parts: M1-MPV TOYOTA WISH 1.8 CVT (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SLW3103D)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with

the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*Bonnet	Buckled	300.00 F	*300.00 F
2	1		*Bonnet hinge RH/LH@2*\$40	Bent	80.00 F	*80.00 F
3	1		*Bonnet logo badge	Necessary	30.00 F	*30.00 F
4	1		*Bonnet lock	Not Necessary	70.00 F	*- F
5	1		*Center grille with outer chrome	Bent	140.00 F	*140.00 F
6	1		*Front bumper	Cracked	240.00 F	*240.00 F
7	1		*Front bumper side retainer RH/LH@2*\$40	Not Necessary	80.00 F	*-F
8	1		*Headlamp RH/LH@2*\$400	Cracked	800.00 F	*800.00 F
9	1		*Support panel	Repair	580.00 F	*-F
10	1		*Brace panel	Bent	70.00 F	*70.00 F
11	1		*Condenser	Bent	480.00 F	*480.00 F
12	1		*Front reinforcement	Bent	140.00 F	*140.00 F
13	1		*Front bumper sponge	Cracked	60.00 F	*60.00 F
14	1		*Front fender RH/LH (Repair refer to labour)	Repair	0.00 F	*-F
15	1		*Front door RH/LH (Repair refer to labour)	Repair	0.00 F	*-F
F=Fra	anchise	part.		_		
				Sub Total (S\$)	3,070.00	2,340.00
			+ Margin on L,N Items 10.00/10.00% (S\$)			234.00
				Total Parts (S\$)	3,377.00	2,574.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

No	Qty	Particulars		Repairer's	Amount
Mis	cellan	eous Items			
1	1	Center grille clips (Necessary)		25.00	20.00
2	1	Coolant (Necessary)		50.00	30.00
3	1	Front bumper clips (Necessary)		35.00	30.00
4	1	Front car plate with holder (Bent)		35.00	35.00
			Sub Total (S\$)	145.00	115.00

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Labo	our Items			
1	To remove the affected parts & fittings to commence repairs; panel beat & reshape the affected areas and replace the damaged parts and components	New	1,000.00	600.00
2	To supply paint materials, expandable items & putty, respray paint on parts replaced & repaired	New	1,400.00	1,200.00
3	To remove and refix wiring system at accident damaged area and check for all electrical proper function	New	60.00	30.00
4	To remove and refit aircon condenser, radiator, related pipes and hoses, vacuum and refill aircon gas	New	100.00	80.00
	Gross Labour	r Cost (S\$)	2,560.00	1,910.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >